THE DATASHEET OF
CY28RS480OXCT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Clock Generator for ATI  RS480 Chipset
CY28RS480
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose, CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-07638 Rev. *C  Revised February 21, 2005
Features

5pF 5pF
Figure 7. CPU Output Load Configuration
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Product Flow
Lead-free
CY28RS480OXC 56-pin SSOP Commercial, 0° to 70°C
CY28RS480OXCT 56-pin SSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
CY28RS480ZXC 56-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0° to 70°C
CY28RS480ZXCT 56-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
Package Drawing and Dimensions
0.095
0.025
0.008